DEVON DIESEL SOCIETY - RAILS & ALES

Staverton Station on the South Devon Railway

Friday 26th to Monday 29th August 2016
Provisional list of Ales and Ciders

Please note the list below is provisional and may be subject to minor changes prior to the festival opening. The list below is printed in
brewery order which will be different to the order and numbering sequence they will be served during the festival and visitors should
consult the festival programme and noticeboard displayed in the bar on the day(s) of their visit.
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Arundel
Atlantic
Black Rock
Blue Monkey
Brampton
Bude
Church End
Clarks
Cornish Crown
Dorking
Eight Arch
Elgoods
Elland

Fat Cat
Fixed Wheel
Franklins
Frog Island
Granite Rock

Hadrian & Border

Hambleton
Holsworthy
lIkley

Isca

Isca

Isca

Isca

Itchen Valley
Kirby Lonsdale
Loddon
Merrie City
Moor
Moorstone
Moorstone
Mordue
Naylors
Nethergate
New Lion
New Lion
Peerless
Portobello
Purple Moose
Raw

RCH

(Arundel, West Sussex)
(Newquay, Cornwall)
(Falmouth, Cornwall)
(Giltbrook, Nottingham)
(Brampton, Chesterfield)
(Bude, Cornwall)
(Nuneaton, Warwickshire)
(Wakefield, West Yorkshire)
(Penzance, Cornwall)
(Dorking, Surrey)
(Wimborne, Dorset)
(Wisbech, Cambridgeshire)
(Leeds, West Yorkshire)
(Norwich, Norfolk)
(Blackheath, West Midlands)
(Bexhill-on-Sea, East Sussex)
(Northampton)

(Penryn, Cornwall)
(Newcastle upon Tyne)
(Ripon, North Yorkshire)
(Holsworthy, Devon)

(likley, West Yorkshire)
(Dawlish, Devon)

(Dawlish, Devon)

(Dawlish, Devon)

(Dawlish, Devon)

(New Alresford, Hampshire)
(Kirby Lonsdale, Cumbria)
(Reading, Berkshire)
(Wakefield, West Yorkshire)
(Bristol)

(Mary Tavy, Devon)

(Mary Tavy, Devon)

(North Shields, Tyne & Wear)
(Keighley, West Yorkshire)
(Pentlow, Essex)

(Totnes, Devon)

(Totnes, Devon)
(Birkenhead, Merseyside)
(London)

(Porthmadog, Gwynedd)
(Staveley, Chesterfield)
(West Hewish, Somerset)

Festival

Masala Chai (organic)
Pale

Guerrilla

Wasp Nest
Porthbud

What the Fox's Hat
50 010 Monarch
Jester Fun
Number One
Parabolic

Rio Gold
American Pale Ale
Cats Eyes

Single Speed Citra
English Garden
Lock Stock & Barrel
Penryn Pride
Flotsam

Super C Session IPA
Boom

Ilkley Summer
American Brown
American Rye
Blonde

Isca Gold

Hop Father
Ruskins Bitter
Golden Bullet
Brads Trad

So'hop

Wheal Betsy

Ruby Red

Radgie Gadgie
Velvet Mild

Suffolk County
Mane Event

Pandit

Shebash IPA
Westway

Glaslyn

Southern Cross
Firebox

4.2%
4.5%
4.2%
4.0%
5.0%
4.0%
4.2%
4.1%
3.6%
4.2%
4.5%
4.5%
5.2%
4.0%
4.5%
3.8%
4.0%
4.5%
4.0%
3.6%
4.2%
4.0%
5.0%
5.0%
4.2%
4.5%
4.0%
3.9%
4.6%
4.0%
4.1%
4.1%
4.7%
4.8%
4.0%
4.0%
3.8%
4.9%
5.4%
4.0%
4.2%
4.4%
6.0%
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DEVON DIESEL SOCIETY - RAILS & ALES

Staverton Station on the South Devon Railway
Friday 26th to Monday 29th August 2016
g Provisional list of Ales and Ciders

Please note the list below is provisional and may be subject to minor changes prior to the festival opening. The list below is printed in
brewery order which will be different to the order and numbering sequence they will be served during the festival and visitors should
consult the festival programme and noticeboard displayed in the bar on the day(s) of their visit.

Ales (Cont'd)

44  Riviera (Paignton, Devon) Devonian 4.5%
45 Robinsons (Stockport, Greater Manchester) Hop Gun 4.0%
46  Roosters (Knaresborough, North Yorkshire) Highway 51 3.7%
47 Rudgate (York) Ruby Mild 4.4%
48  Salopian (Hadnall, Shrewsbury) Darwins Origin 4.3%
49  Salopian (Hadnall, Shrewsbury) Slipstream 5.0%
50 Settle (Settle, North Yorkshire) Attemire Session IPA 4.2%
51 Shugborough (Milford, Staffordshire) Mi'Lady's Fancy 4.6%
52 St Georges (Callow End, Worcester) Dragons Blood 4.8%
53 Stonehenge (Salisbury, Wiltshire) Danish Dynamite 5.0%
54  Strathaven (Strathaven, South Lanarkshire) Old Mortality 4.2%
55  Sunny Republic (Blandford Forum, Dorset) Shark Head 4.4%
56 Tapstone (Chard, Somerset) Kush Kingdom 5.0%
57 Thornbridge (Bakewell, Derbyshire) Pollards 5.0%
58 Tiny Rebel (Newport, Gwent) Cwtch 4.6%
59 Tiny Rebel (Newport, Gwent) Fubar 4.4%
60 Twisted (Westbury, Wiltshire) Gaucho 4.6%
61 Uley (Dursley, Gloucestershire) Laurie Lee's Bitter 4.5%
62 Wolf (Attleborough, Norfolk) Tasmanian Wolf 5.0%
63 1648 (Lewes, East Sussex) Jack Cade 4.5%
Ciders

1 Green Valley (Clyst St.George, Exeter) TBC TBC
2 Green Valley (Clyst St.George, Exeter) Strawberry 4.5%
3 Hunts (Stoke Gabiriel, Devon) TBC TBC
4 Hunts (Stoke Gabriel, Devon) TBC TBC
5 Staverton (Staverton, Devon) Stumble 6.0%
6 Thatchers (Sanford, Somerset) Cheddar Valley 6.0%
Wine & PIMMS

There will be the usual PIMMS tent (run by the Worcester Loco Society), and new for 2016, a small wine bar serving a selection of
wines, plus some ale and cider, both of which will be located in the main station yard area during daylight hours (except Friday) Soft
drinks can also be purchased from the wine bar, main bar and from the buffet coach located at the station.

Ale and Ciders will be priced at £3.00 per pint / £1.50 per half pint. Proceeds go towards the restoration and maintenance of
the Society's heritage diesel locomotives. The festival is open from 11.00 each day until 23.00 (18.00 on Monday 29th). There
will be evening BBQ's on Friday and Saturday evening, and on Sunday Chilli & Rice will be available. Sunday evening also
features a "just for fun quiz". No separate admission charge to the festival - very limited parking at Staverton so please use
SDR services from both Buckfastleigh and Totnes to reach Staverton station (frequent services throughout the festival)
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